
Armbrust 10 m, Herren I 5.10.10

1. 3800026 SV Hubertus Trösel 1 1120

      Hechler, Ronny 375

      Müller, Thomas 372

      Reinsch, Rüdiger 373

2. 1100036 SPSV Oberzwehren 1119

      Haberland, Alicia 368

      Nold, Laura 371

      Siemon, Juliana 380

3. 3800026 SV Hubertus Trösel 2 1114

      Gunkel, Daniel 374

      Gunkel, Uwe 357

      Stumpf, Markus 383

4. 3000001 SSG Biebergemünd 1 1111

      Dimter, Tobias 351

      Koch, Sebastian 382

      Senzel, Jan 378

5. 3000004 SV Bieber 1 1111

      Aull, Holger 378

      Dimter, Christian 371

      Rickert, Nicole 362

6. 3800026 SV Hubertus Trösel 3 1078

      Becker, Armin 362

      Bläß, Raimund 359

      Müller, Walter 357

7. 3100045 SV Sulzbach-Taunus 1045

      Dannfald, Stefan 327

      Malkowski, Michal 373

      Rink-Prager, Wolfgang 345

8. 2600036 SV Freienseen 1033

      Poth, Karlheinz 315

      Rehmet, Markus 359

      Schreiner, Bernd 359

9. 1100013 SC Sandershausen 1022

      Eckl, Günter 360

      Koch, Norbert 324

      Vaupel, Thomas 338

10. 2900001 Büdinger SG 1005

      Geiss, Thomas 350

      Hartweg, Frank 330

      Hofmann, Luke 325

Q. 2100043 SV Mademühlen 1114

      Neumann, Peter 385

      Rompf, Kevin 362

      Weigel, Andre´ 367

na. 3000004 SV Bieber 2 714

      Putz, Pascal 360

      Rickert, Natascha 354

      Mobley, Victoria 0

na. 2200004 St.Hubertus Mengerskirchen 699

      Hanson, Frank 346

      Mohri, Markus 0

      Schneider, Thorsten 353

na. 3000001 SSG Biebergemünd 2 697

      Kling, Christian 341

      Koch, Alexander 356

      Schmidt, Niklas 0

Armbrust 10 m, Herren I 5.10.10

1. Neumann, Peter 2100043   SV Mademühlen 385

2. Koch, Sebastian 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 1 382

3. Reinig, Thorben 3800031   Fürther SV 378

4. Senzel, Jan 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 1 378

5. Aull, Holger 3000004   SV Bieber 1 378

6. Grobbauer, Daniel 3600001   PSG Darmstadt 377

7. Hechler, Ronny 3800026   SV Hubertus Trösel 1 375

8. Gunkel, Daniel 3800026   SV Hubertus Trösel 2 374

9. Malkowski, Michal 3100045   SV Sulzbach-Taunus 373

10. Weigel, Andre´ 2100043   SV Mademühlen 367

11. Kind, Holger 3500005   Cronberger SG 362

12. Eckl, Günter 1100013   SC Sandershausen 360

13. Schreiner, Bernd 2600036   SV Freienseen 359

14. Rehmet, Markus 2600036   SV Freienseen 359

15. Bläß, Raimund 3800026   SV Hubertus Trösel 3 359

16. Koch, Alexander 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 2 356

17. Steinhof, Michael 3500005   Cronberger SG 355

18. Schneider, Thorsten 2200004   St.Hubertus 
Mengerskirchen

353

19. Dimter, Tobias 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 1 351

20. Dannfald, Stefan 3100045   SV Sulzbach-Taunus 327

Q. Rompf, Kevin 2100043   SV Mademühlen 362

na. Aull, Gerold 3000004   SV Freischütz 1918 
Bieber

0

na. Hasslinger, Rene 3800027   SV Heppenheim 0

na. Mohri, Markus 2200004   St.Hubertus 
Mengerskirchen

0

na. Prehler, Jörn 3000002   SV Aufenau 0

Armbrust 10 m, Damen I 5.10.11

1. Siemon, Juliana 1100036   SPSV Oberzwehren 380

2. Nold, Laura 1100036   SPSV Oberzwehren 371

3. Haberland, Alicia 1100036   SPSV Oberzwehren 368

4. Rickert, Nicole 3000004   SV Bieber 1 362

5. Rickert, Natascha 3000004   SV Bieber 2 354

6. Eckrich, Kerstin 2200013   SV Erbach 351

na. Mobley, Victoria 3000004   SV Bieber 2 0

na. Zitzler, Julia 3000015   SV Eidengesäss 0

Armbrust 10 m, Herren III 5.10.14

1. Stumpf, Markus 3800026   SV Hubertus Trösel 2 383

2. Poth, Elke 2600029   SV Laubach 381

3. Kreuzer, Jörg 3600001   PSG Darmstadt 376

4. Reinsch, Rüdiger 3800026   SV Hubertus Trösel 1 373

5. Müller, Thomas 3800026   SV Hubertus Trösel 1 372

6. Dimter, Christian 3000004   SV Bieber 1 371

7. Schulz, Reimund 1100032   SSV Baunatal 369

8. Schmidt, Meike 3000070   ESV Elm 369

9. Becker, Armin 3800026   SV Hubertus Trösel 3 362

10. Gunkel, Uwe 3800026   SV Hubertus Trösel 2 357

11. Bär, Reiner 3800031   Fürther SV 352

12. Geiss, Thomas 2900001   Büdinger SG 350

13. Hanson, Frank 2200004   St.Hubertus 
Mengerskirchen

346

14. Vaupel, Thomas 1100013   SC Sandershausen 338

15. Hartweg, Frank 2900001   Büdinger SG 330

16. Marth, Lothar 1100008   SPSV Wilhelmshausen 324

17. Poth, Karlheinz 2600036   SV Freienseen 315

18. Basse, Michael 1100036   SPSV Oberzwehren 305

na. Neumann, Monika 3000015   SV Eidengesäss 0

Armbrust 10 m, Herren IV 5.10.16

1. Löw, Hildegard 2200013   SV Erbach 373

2. Müller, Walter 3800026   SV Hubertus Trösel 3 357

3. Rink-Prager, Wolfgang 3100045   SV Sulzbach-Taunus 345

4. Koch, Norbert 1100013   SC Sandershausen 324

5. Nüchter, Wolfgang 3500002   Homburger SG 321

6. Borowiak, Peter 2600036   SV Freienseen 315

Armbrust 10 m, Junioren I 5.10.40

1. Putz, Pascal 3000004   SV Bieber 2 360

2. Kling, Christian 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 2 341

3. Hofmann, Luke 2900001   Büdinger SG 325

na. Beck, Anna 3800031   Fürther SV Hassia 
1928

0

na. Brammann, Lea 2100054   SG Mandeln 0

na. Schmidt, Niklas 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 2 0

Armbrust international 30 m, Herren I 5.20.10

1. 3000015 SV Eidengesäss 1 1587

      Aull, Holger 532

      Dimter, Christian 531

      Huth, Alexander 524

2. 3000004 SV Bieber 1 1491

      Putz, Pascal 492

      Rickert, Nicole 505

      Rickert, Natascha 494

3. 3000001 SSG Biebergemünd 1 1474
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      Koch, Alexander 455

      Schmidt, Niklas 490

      Senzel, Jan 529

Armbrust international 30 m, Herren I 5.20.10

1. Aull, Holger 3000015   SV Eidengesäss 1 532

2. Senzel, Jan 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 1 529

3. Huth, Alexander 3000015   SV Eidengesäss 1 524

4. Rickert, Nicole 3000004   SV Bieber 1 505

5. Dannfald, Stefan 3100045   SV Sulzbach-Taunus 494

6. Rickert, Natascha 3000004   SV Bieber 1 494

7. Koch, Alexander 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 1 455

na. Grobbauer, Daniel 3600001   PSG Darmstadt 0

Armbrust international 30 m, Herren III 5.20.14

1. Dimter, Christian 3000015   SV Eidengesäss 1 531

2. Kreuzer, Jörg 3600001   PSG Darmstadt 529

3. Küllmar, Gerd 3100045   SV Sulzbach-Taunus 527

4. Schulz, Reimund 1100032   SSV Baunatal 518

5. Müller, Walter 3800026   SV Hubertus Trösel 427

na. Poth, Karlheinz 2600029   SV Laubach 0

Armbrust international 30 m, Junioren I 5.20.40

1. Putz, Pascal 3000004   SV Bieber 1 492

2. Schmidt, Niklas 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 1 490

na. Kling, Christian 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 0

Armbrust national Scheibe, Herren I 5.31.10

1. 3000001 SSG Biebergemünd 1 333

      Aull, Holger 113

      Koch, Alexander 108

      Senzel, Jan 112

2. 3000015 SV Eidengesäss 1 329

      Dimter, Christian 117

      Huck, André 102

      Huth, Alexander 110

3. 3100045 SV Sulzbach-Taunus 324

      Küllmar, Gerd 103

      Malkowski, Michal 117

      Rink-Prager, Wolfgang 104

4. 3600001 PSG Darmstadt 321

      Grobbauer, Daniel 118

      Keller, Norbert 91

      Kreuzer, Jörg 112

5. 3800026 SV Trösel 320

      Arnold, Manuel 105

      Becker, Armin 101

      Gunkel, Daniel 114

6. 3000004 SV Bieber 1 316

      Rickert, Nicole 105

      Putz, Pascal 97

      Rickert, Natascha 114

7. 3000002 SV Aufenau 1 246

      Prehler, Jörn 84

      Blichmann, Nando 101

      Lehnhoff, Jonas 61

na. 3000001 SSG Biebergemünd 2 103

      Schmidt, Niklas 103

      Kling, Christian 0

      Dimter, Tobias 0

Armbrust national Scheibe, Herren I 5.31.10

1. Grobbauer, Daniel 3600001   PSG Darmstadt 118

2. Malkowski, Michal 3100045   SV Sulzbach-Taunus 117

3. Gunkel, Daniel 3800026   SV Trösel 114

4. Rickert, Natascha 3000004   SV Bieber 1 114

5. Aull, Holger 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 1 113

6. Senzel, Jan 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 1 112

7. Huth, Alexander 3000015   SV Eidengesäss 1 110

8. Koch, Alexander 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 1 108

9. Hasslinger, Rene 3800027   SV Heppenheim 107

10. Rickert, Nicole 3000004   SV Bieber 1 105

11. Arnold, Manuel 3800026   SV Trösel 105

12. Huck, André 3000015   SV Eidengesäss 1 102

13. Blichmann, Nando 3000002   SV Aufenau 1 101

14. Prehler, Jörn 3000002   SV Aufenau 1 84

15. Lehnhoff, Jonas 3000002   SV Aufenau 1 61

na. Aull, Gerold 3000004   SV Bieber 0

na. Dimter, Tobias 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 2 0

na. Neumann, Peter 2100046   SV Erdbach 0

Armbrust national Scheibe, Herren III 5.31.14

1. Dimter, Christian 3000015   SV Eidengesäss 1 117

2. Kreuzer, Jörg 3600001   PSG Darmstadt 112

3. Schulz, Reimund 1100036   SSV Oberzwehren 109

4. Gunkel, Uwe 3800026   SV Trösel 105

5. Küllmar, Gerd 3100045   SV Sulzbach-Taunus 103

6. Becker, Armin 3800026   SV Trösel 101

7. Poth, Karlheinz 2600029   SV Laubach 89

Armbrust national Scheibe, Herren IV 5.31.16

1. Knoch, Bernd 3100045   SV Sulzbach-Taunus 104

2. Rink-Prager, Wolfgang 3100045   SV Sulzbach-Taunus 104

3. Müller, Walter 3800026   SV Trösel 96

4. Keller, Norbert 3600001   PSG Darmstadt 91

Armbrust national Scheibe, Junioren I 5.31.40

1. Schmidt, Niklas 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 2 103

2. Putz, Pascal 3000004   SV Bieber 1 97

na. Kling, Christian 3000001   SSG Biebergemünd 2 0

Armbrust national Stern, Herren III 5.32.14

1. Dimter, Christian 3000015   SV Eidengesäss 8

Armbrust national Kombination, Herren III 5.33.14

1. Dimter, Christian 3000015   SV Eidengesäss 165

Feldarmbrust, Herren I 5.43.10

1. 3400026 SV Diana Ober Roden 1 2531

      Zimmer, Michael 823

      Kreps, Bernhard 834

      Schmidt, Ina 874

2. 1800036 KKSV 1926 Wabern I 2410

      Löwer, Christian 793

      Löwer, Heinz-Werner 811

      Mardorf, Heiko 806

3. 1800036 KKSV 1926 Wabern  II 1668

      Hoffmann, Barbara 538

      Lumpe, Tim 452

      Schlechter, Julia 678

na. 3400026 SV Diana Ober Roden 2 1565

      Grupe, Ralf 0

      Horch, Manuel 769

      Braun, Harold 796

Feldarmbrust, Herren I 5.43.10

1. Schmidt, Ina 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 
1

874

2. Mardorf, Heiko 1800036   KKSV 1926 Wabern I 806

3. Löwer, Christian 1800036   KKSV 1926 Wabern I 793

4. Horch, Manuel 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 
2

769

5. Schlechter, Julia 1800036   KKSV 1926 Wabern  II 678

6. Hoffmann, Barbara 1800036   KKSV 1926 Wabern  II 538

na. Grobbauer, Daniel 3600001   PSG Darmstadt 0

na. Grupe, Ralf 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 
2

0

Feldarmbrust, Herren III 5.43.14

1. Kreps, Bernhard 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 
1

834

2. Zimmer, Michael 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 
1

823

3. Löwer, Heinz-Werner 1800036   KKSV 1926 Wabern I 811

4. Braun, Harold 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 
2

796

5. von Donop, Harald 1100016   SPSV Fuldabrück 703
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Feldarmbrust, Junioren I 5.43.40

1. Lumpe, Tim 1800036   KKSV 1926 Wabern  II 452
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